
No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

41 Jurkus, Stasys TELŠE A 23 24 21 23 91 49 44 50 38 181 50 227.5 181 50 458.5 1

61 Turkopulis, Martins 0 A 22 23 21 20 86 50 49 48 46 193 46 215 193 46 454 2

37 Norkus, Žygimantas TELŠE A 20 21 21 22 84 49 49 48 48 194 49 210 194 49 453 3

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 19 24 21 18 82 49 49 47 46 191 49 205 191 49 445 4

29 Abukevičius, Petras Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 16 22 23 21 82 50 50 48 46 194 46 205 194 46 445 5

62 Zandbergs, Jānis 0 A 19 22 23 20 84 50 50 40 40 180 50 210 180 50 440 6

34 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 21 20 22 22 85 50 49 37 43 179 47 213 179 47 438.5 7

3 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 19 23 22 21 85 50 50 46 44 190 35 213 190 35 437.5 8

13 Urbonas, Vilius Mažeikiai B 21 22 22 24 89 48 37 48 36 169 44 223 169 44 436 9

32 Balašaitis, Naglis Tauragė A 17 24 21 21 83 48 50 49 33 180 45 208 180 45 432.5 10

19 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 17 24 21 19 81 50 35 50 47 182 46 203 182 46 430.5 11

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 15 21 23 23 82 49 42 49 40 180 45 205 180 45 430.0 12

2 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 19 20 20 19 78 50 50 49 46 195 35 195 195 35 425.0 13

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 20 19 20 19 78 50 41 49 47 187 39 195 187 39 421.0 14

23 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai B 18 19 22 23 82 48 42 49 33 172 40 205 172 40 417 15

28 Dabožinskas, Gytis Panevėžio medžiotojaiB 20 21 21 20 82 50 31 47 47 175 36 205 175 36 416 16

22 Maselis, Domas Molėtai B 21 21 21 23 86 45 50 46 30 171 30 215 171 30 416 16

40 Toliautas, Andrius TELŠE B 17 22 18 18 75 50 48 47 40 185 41 188 185 41 414 18

38 Zykas, Tomas TELŠE A 18 23 21 22 84 47 46 37 24 154 48 210 154 48 412.0 19

1 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 20 19 18 22 79 50 50 50 27 177 30 198 177 30 404.5 20

31 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė A 14 18 16 21 69 50 47 50 41 188 43 173 188 43 403.5 21

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 20 23 17 20 80 38 41 49 31 159 44 200 159 44 403 22

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 14 24 16 16 70 50 48 47 37 182 46 175 182 46 403.0 22

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 14 19 15 18 66 50 49 50 43 192 41 165 192 41 398 24

21 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 19 16 17 75 49 49 31 44 173 37 188 173 37 398 25

39 Kreišmontas, Dalius TELŠE C 17 23 23 19 82 47 40 31 39 157 34 205 157 34 396 26

15 Ungeitis, Laurynas Mažeikiai A 17 17 19 20 73 48 36 45 43 172 41 183 172 41 395.5 27

33 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 16 20 14 70 43 42 48 46 179 36 175 179 36 390.0 28

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 21 19 11 21 72 50 49 41 38 178 30 180 178 30 388.0 29

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 17 15 16 18 66 50 50 50 29 179 43 165 179 43 387 30

25 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Panevėžio medžiotojaiC 14 16 19 20 69 50 34 39 44 167 45 173 167 45 384.5 31

68 Vaitkevičius, Romualdas 0 B 15 19 14 16 64 46 47 50 36 179 45 160 179 45 384 32

17 Lukošius, Algis Mažeikiai C 18 21 18 18 75 47 38 47 32 164 32 188 164 32 383.5 33

43 Šlentneris, Ramūnas TELŠE II C 18 20 18 22 78 50 28 49 23 150 37 195 150 37 382.0 34

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 16 18 18 22 74 50 38 50 17 155 41 185 155 41 381.0 35

56 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai C 15 17 18 17 67 47 33 41 44 165 47 168 165 47 379.5 36

67 Viršila, Algirdas 0 A 14 15 17 18 64 48 45 47 47 187 32 160 187 32 379 37

45 Petrulis, Ramūnas TELŠE II B 15 21 24 19 79 47 14 38 42 141 38 198 141 38 376.5 38

65 Sadauskas, Povilas 0 B 18 20 17 20 75 48 43 44 28 163 25 188 163 25 375.5 39

26 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 19 23 15 4 61 47 45 48 32 172 46 153 172 46 371 40

70 Gedminas, Linijus 0 C 17 23 18 19 77 47 31 48 23 149 27 193 149 27 368.5 41

69 Vaitkevičius, Marius 0 B 19 18 14 15 66 48 41 37 48 174 29 165 174 29 368.0 42

49 Misevičius, Andrius 0 C 19 22 23 21 85 47 20 43 5 115 40 213 115 40 367.5 43

47 Rapalis, Paulius TELŠE II C 14 13 15 18 60 49 41 31 44 165 48 150 165 48 363.0 44

55 Petraitis, Mažvydas Anykščiai C 17 14 18 12 61 50 47 42 39 178 32 153 178 32 362.5 45

52 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 15 16 15 17 63 49 49 44 24 166 38 158 166 38 361.5 46

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas Molėtai A 17 18 13 10 58 50 48 48 44 190 25 145 190 25 360 47

57 Marcinkevičius, Donatas Anykščiai C 17 15 19 18 69 50 40 37 25 152 35 173 152 35 359.5 48

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 20 22 18 21 81 42 26 40 18 126 30 203 126 30 358.5 49

71 Karalius, Tomas 0 C 20 15 19 18 72 48 47 31 23 149 22 180 149 22 351.0 50

50 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 18 14 14 15 61 41 35 38 45 159 35 153 159 35 346.5 51

27 Klivickas, Darius Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 10 20 21 18 69 46 28 46 17 137 34 173 137 34 344 52

59 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas Anykščiai C 17 12 11 12 52 49 41 48 33 171 42 130 171 42 343 53

44 Pundzius, Artūras TELŠE II B 14 12 17 16 59 49 27 46 27 149 43 148 149 43 339.5 54

58 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 17 13 17 17 64 47 26 46 34 153 21 160 153 21 334 55

46 Gaubys, Laimonas TELŠE II C 14 17 14 16 61 49 32 48 25 154 27 153 154 27 333.5 56

14 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 15 13 10 14 52 49 35 46 26 156 33 130 156 33 319.0 57

48 Urbonas, Žilvinas TELŠE II C 14 9 12 18 53 46 28 42 26 142 34 133 142 34 308.5 58

64 Šuliauskas, Darius 0 C 11 13 17 17 58 42 14 32 27 115 25 145 115 25 285 59
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COMBINED GAME OPEN GROUP RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi
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1

GC

2
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SG 
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D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE
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COMBINED GAME OPEN GROUP RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 18 12 10 10 50 42 43 25 28 138 19 125 138 19 282 60

53 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 6 10 15 13 44 39 19 27 27 112 9 110 112 9 231.0 61

51 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 6 15 5 12 38 23 0 28 0 51 30 95 51 30 176.0 62



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

41 Jurkus, Stasys TELŠE A 23 24 21 23 91 49 44 50 38 181 50 227.5 181 50 458.5 1

37 Norkus, Žygimantas TELŠE A 20 21 21 22 84 49 49 48 48 194 49 210.0 194 49 453 2

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 19 24 21 18 82 49 49 47 46 191 49 205.0 191 49 445 3

29 Abukevičius, Petras Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 16 22 23 21 82 50 50 48 46 194 46 205.0 194 46 445 4

34 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 21 20 22 22 85 50 49 37 43 179 47 212.5 179 47 438.5 5

3 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 19 23 22 21 85 50 50 46 44 190 35 212.5 190 35 437.5 6

32 Balašaitis, Naglis Tauragė A 17 24 21 21 83 48 50 49 33 180 45 207.5 180 45 432.5 7

19 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 17 24 21 19 81 50 35 50 47 182 46 202.5 182 46 430.5 8

2 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 19 20 20 19 78 50 50 49 46 195 35 195.0 195 35 425.0 9

38 Zykas, Tomas TELŠE A 18 23 21 22 84 47 46 37 24 154 48 210.0 154 48 412.0 10

1 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 20 19 18 22 79 50 50 50 27 177 30 197.5 177 30 404.5 11

31 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė A 14 18 16 21 69 50 47 50 41 188 43 172.5 188 43 403.5 12

15 Ungeitis, Laurynas Mažeikiai A 17 17 19 20 73 48 36 45 43 172 41 182.5 172 41 395.5 13

67 Viršila, Algirdas 0 A 14 15 17 18 64 48 45 47 47 187 32 160.0 187 32 379 14

26 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 19 23 15 4 61 47 45 48 32 172 46 152.5 172 46 371 15

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas Molėtai A 17 18 13 10 58 50 48 48 44 190 25 145.0 190 25 360 16

27 Klivickas, Darius Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 10 20 21 18 69 46 28 46 17 137 34 172.5 137 34 344 17

14 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 15 13 10 14 52 49 35 46 26 156 33 130.0 156 33 319.0 18

53 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 6 10 15 13 44 39 19 27 27 112 9 110.0 112 9 231.0 19

51 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 6 15 5 12 38 23 0 28 0 51 30 95.0 51 30 176.0 20
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COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB1 SG RF RB TOTAL

PLAC

E

13 Urbonas, Vilius Mažeikiai B 21 22 22 24 89 48 37 48 36 169 44 223 169 44 435.5 1

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 15 21 23 23 82 49 42 49 40 180 45 205 180 45 430 2

23 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai B 18 19 22 23 82 48 42 49 33 172 40 205 172 40 417 3

28 Dabožinskas, Gytis Panevėžio medžiotojaiB 20 21 21 20 82 50 31 47 47 175 36 205 175 36 416 4

22 Maselis, Domas Molėtai B 21 21 21 23 86 45 50 46 30 171 30 215 171 30 416 4

40 Toliautas, Andrius TELŠE B 17 22 18 18 75 50 48 47 40 185 41 188 185 41 413.5 6

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 14 24 16 16 70 50 48 47 37 182 46 175 182 46 403 7

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 20 23 17 20 80 38 41 49 31 159 44 200 159 44 403 7

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 14 19 15 18 66 50 49 50 43 192 41 165 192 41 398 9

21 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 19 16 17 75 49 49 31 44 173 37 188 173 37 398 10

33 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 16 20 14 70 43 42 48 46 179 36 175 179 36 390 11

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 17 15 16 18 66 50 50 50 29 179 43 165 179 43 387 12

68 Vaitkevičius, Romualdas 0 B 15 19 14 16 64 46 47 50 36 179 45 160 179 45 384 13

45 Petrulis, Ramūnas TELŠE II B 15 21 24 19 79 47 14 38 42 141 38 198 141 38 376.5 14

65 Sadauskas, Povilas 0 B 18 20 17 20 75 48 43 44 28 163 25 188 163 25 375.5 15

69 Vaitkevičius, Marius 0 B 19 18 14 15 66 48 41 37 48 174 29 165 174 29 368 16

50 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 18 14 14 15 61 41 35 38 45 159 35 153 159 35 347 17

44 Pundzius, Artūras TELŠE II B 14 12 17 16 59 49 27 46 27 149 43 148 149 43 340 18
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COMBINED GAME GROUP B RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 20 19 20 19 78 50 41 49 47 187 39 195 187 39 421 1

39 Kreišmontas, Dalius TELŠE C 17 23 23 19 82 47 40 31 39 157 34 205 157 34 396 2

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 21 19 11 21 72 50 49 41 38 178 30 180 178 30 388 3

25 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Panevėžio medžiotojaiC 14 16 19 20 69 50 34 39 44 167 45 173 167 45 384.5 4

17 Lukošius, Algis Mažeikiai C 18 21 18 18 75 47 38 47 32 164 32 187.5 164 32 383.5 5

43 Šlentneris, Ramūnas TELŠE II C 18 20 18 22 78 50 28 49 23 150 37 195 150 37 382 6

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 16 18 18 22 74 50 38 50 17 155 41 185 155 41 381 7

56 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai C 15 17 18 17 67 47 33 41 44 165 47 168 165 47 379.5 8

70 Gedminas, Linijus 0 C 17 23 18 19 77 47 31 48 23 149 27 193 149 27 369 9

49 Misevičius, Andrius 0 C 19 22 23 21 85 47 20 43 5 115 40 213 115 40 368 10

47 Rapalis, Paulius TELŠE II C 14 13 15 18 60 49 41 31 44 165 48 150 165 48 363 11

55 Petraitis, Mažvydas Anykščiai C 17 14 18 12 61 50 47 42 39 178 32 153 178 32 362.5 12

52 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 15 16 15 17 63 49 49 44 24 166 38 158 166 38 362 13

57 Marcinkevičius, Donatas Anykščiai C 17 15 19 18 69 50 40 37 25 152 35 173 152 35 359.5 14

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 20 22 18 21 81 42 26 40 18 126 30 203 126 30 359 15

71 Karalius, Tomas 0 C 20 15 19 18 72 48 47 31 23 149 22 180 149 22 351 16

59 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas Anykščiai C 17 12 11 12 52 49 41 48 33 171 42 130 171 42 343 17

58 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 17 13 17 17 64 47 26 46 34 153 21 160 153 21 334 18

46 Gaubys, Laimonas TELŠE II C 14 17 14 16 61 49 32 48 25 154 27 153 154 27 334 19

48 Urbonas, Žilvinas TELŠE II C 14 9 12 18 53 46 28 42 26 142 34 133 142 34 308.5 20

64 Šuliauskas, Darius 0 C 11 13 17 17 58 42 14 32 27 115 25 145 115 25 285 21

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 18 12 10 10 50 42 43 25 28 138 19 125 138 19 282 22
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COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS
Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



TEAM No. Name
Cla

ss
GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SG RF1 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

Debeikiai 3 Viršilas, Vidmantas A 19 23 22 21 85 50 50 46 44 190 35 212.5 190 35 437.5

2 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A 19 20 20 19 78 50 50 49 46 195 35 195.0 195 35 425.0

4 Milys, Dainius C 20 19 20 19 78 50 41 49 47 187 39 195.0 187 39 421.0

1 Pipiras, Dalius A 20 19 18 22 79 50 50 50 27 177 30 197.5 177 30 404.5

6 Stuglys, Raimundas B 14 19 15 18 66 50 49 50 43 192 41 165.0 192 41 398.0

5 Želnys, Vidmantas B 17 15 16 18 66 50 50 50 29 179 43 165.0 179 43 387.0

Kaunas 7 Petrušin, Igor A 19 24 21 18 82 49 49 47 46 191 49 205.0 191 49 445.0

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas B 15 21 23 23 82 49 42 49 40 180 45 205.0 180 45 430.0

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas B 20 23 17 20 80 38 41 49 31 159 44 200.0 159 44 403.0

10 Paulavičius, Mantas B 14 24 16 16 70 50 48 47 37 182 46 175.0 182 46 403.0

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas C 16 18 18 22 74 50 38 50 17 155 41 185.0 155 41 381.0

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C 20 22 18 21 81 42 26 40 18 126 30 202.5 126 30 358.5

Mažeikiai 13 Urbonas, Vilius B 21 22 22 24 89 48 37 48 36 169 44 222.5 169 44 435.5

15 Ungeitis, Laurynas A 17 17 19 20 73 48 36 45 43 172 41 182.5 172 41 395.5

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus C 21 19 11 21 72 50 49 41 38 178 30 180.0 178 30 388.0

17 Lukošius, Algis C 18 21 18 18 75 47 38 47 32 164 32 187.5 164 32 383.5

14 Sukuris, Mindaugas A 15 13 10 14 52 49 35 46 26 156 33 130.0 156 33 319.0

18 Augustinavičius, Marius C 18 12 10 10 50 42 43 25 28 138 19 125.0 138 19 282.0

Molėtai 19 Kraujelis, Andrius A 17 24 21 19 81 50 35 50 47 182 46 202.5 182 46 430.5

23 Žižys, Mindaugas B 18 19 22 23 82 48 42 49 33 172 40 205.0 172 40 417.0

22 Maselis, Domas B 21 21 21 23 86 45 50 46 30 171 30 215.0 171 30 416.0

21 Ramonas, Tautvydas B 23 19 16 17 75 49 49 31 44 173 37 187.5 173 37 397.5

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas A 17 18 13 10 58 50 48 48 44 190 25 145.0 190 25 360.0

24 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Panevėžio 29 Abukevičius, Petras A 16 22 23 21 82 50 50 48 46 194 46 205.0 194 46 445.0

medžiotojai 28 Dabožinskas, Gytis B 20 21 21 20 82 50 31 47 47 175 36 205.0 175 36 416.0

25 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas C 14 16 19 20 69 50 34 39 44 167 45 172.5 167 45 384.5

26 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis A 19 23 15 4 61 47 45 48 32 172 46 152.5 172 46 370.5

27 Klivickas, Darius A 10 20 21 18 69 46 28 46 17 137 34 172.5 137 34 343.5

30 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Tauragė 34 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A 21 20 22 22 85 50 49 37 43 179 47 212.5 179 47 438.5

32 Balašaitis, Naglis A 17 24 21 21 83 48 50 49 33 180 45 207.5 180 45 432.5

31 Balašaitis, Remigijus A 14 18 16 21 69 50 47 50 41 188 43 172.5 188 43 403.5

33 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B 20 16 20 14 70 43 42 48 46 179 36 175.0 179 36 390.0

49 Misevičius, Andrius C 19 22 23 21 85 47 20 43 5 115 40 212.5 115 40 367.5

36 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

TELŠE 41 Jurkus, Stasys A 23 24 21 23 91 49 44 50 38 181 50 227.5 181 50 458.5

37 Norkus, Žygimantas A 20 21 21 22 84 49 49 48 48 194 49 210.0 194 49 453.0

38 Zykas, Tomas A 18 23 21 22 84 47 46 37 24 154 48 210.0 154 48 412.0

40 Toliautas, Andrius B 17 22 18 18 75 50 48 47 40 185 41 187.5 185 41 413.5

39 Kreišmontas, Dalius C 17 23 23 19 82 47 40 31 39 157 34 205.0 157 34 396.0

42 , A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

TELŠE II 43 Šlentneris, Ramūnas C 18 20 18 22 78 50 28 49 23 150 37 195.0 150 37 382.0

45 Petrulis, Ramūnas B 15 21 24 19 79 47 14 38 42 141 38 197.5 141 38 376.5

47 Rapalis, Paulius C 14 13 15 18 60 49 41 31 44 165 48 150.0 165 48 363.0

44 Pundzius, Artūras B 14 12 17 16 59 49 27 46 27 149 43 147.5 149 43 339.5

46 Gaubys, Laimonas C 14 17 14 16 61 49 32 48 25 154 27 152.5 154 27 333.5

48 Urbonas, Žilvinas C 14 9 12 18 53 46 28 42 26 142 34 132.5 142 34 308.5

Anykščiai 56 Ragauskas, Andrius C 15 17 18 17 67 47 33 41 44 165 47 167.5 165 47 379.5

55 Petraitis, Mažvydas C 17 14 18 12 61 50 47 42 39 178 32 152.5 178 32 362.5

57 Marcinkevičius, Donatas C 17 15 19 18 69 50 40 37 25 152 35 172.5 152 35 359.5

59 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas C 17 12 11 12 52 49 41 48 33 171 42 130.0 171 42 343.0

58 Pėželis, Mantas C 17 13 17 17 64 47 26 46 34 153 21 160.0 153 21 334.0

60 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

2062.0 3

2086.0 2
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RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

Team Shotgun Riffle Combi

1921.5 7

2021.0 5

2032.0 4

1778.5 9

2133.0 1

1959.5 6

1794.5 8



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

37 Norkus, Žygimantas TELŠE A 49 49 48 48 194 49 243 1

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 49 49 47 46 191 49 240 2

29 Abukevičius, Petras Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 50 50 48 46 194 46 240 3

41 Jurkus, Stasys TELŠE A 49 44 50 38 181 50 231 4

31 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė A 50 47 50 41 188 43 231 4

2 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 50 50 49 46 195 35 230 6

19 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 50 35 50 47 182 46 228 7

34 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 50 49 37 43 179 47 226 8

32 Balašaitis, Naglis Tauragė A 48 50 49 33 180 45 225 9

3 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 50 50 46 44 190 35 225 9

67 Viršila, Algirdas 0 A 48 45 47 47 187 32 219 11

26 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 47 45 48 32 172 46 218 12

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas Molėtai A 50 48 48 44 190 25 215 13

15 Ungeitis, Laurynas Mažeikiai A 48 36 45 43 172 41 213 14

1 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 50 50 50 27 177 30 207 15

38 Zykas, Tomas TELŠE A 47 46 37 24 154 48 202 16

14 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 49 35 46 26 156 33 189 17

27 Klivickas, Darius Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 46 28 46 17 137 34 171 18

53 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 39 19 27 27 112 9 121 19

51 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 23 0 28 0 51 30 81 20
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RIFFLE GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 50 49 50 43 192 41 233 1

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 50 48 47 37 182 46 228 2

40 Toliautas, Andrius TELŠE B 50 48 47 40 185 41 226 3

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 49 42 49 40 180 45 225 4

68 Vaitkevičius, Romualdas 0 B 46 47 50 36 179 45 224 5

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 50 50 50 29 179 43 222 6

33 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 43 42 48 46 179 36 215 7

13 Urbonas, Vilius Mažeikiai B 48 37 48 36 169 44 213 8

23 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai B 48 42 49 33 172 40 212 9

28 Dabožinskas, Gytis Panevėžio medžiotojaiB 50 31 47 47 175 36 211 10

21 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 49 49 31 44 173 37 210 11

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 38 41 49 31 159 44 203 12

69 Vaitkevičius, Marius 0 B 48 41 37 48 174 29 203 12

22 Maselis, Domas Molėtai B 45 50 46 30 171 30 201 14

50 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 41 35 38 45 159 35 194 15

44 Pundzius, Artūras TELŠE II B 49 27 46 27 149 43 192 16

65 Sadauskas, Povilas 0 B 48 43 44 28 163 25 188 17

45 Petrulis, Ramūnas TELŠE II B 47 14 38 42 141 38 179 18
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RIFFLE GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 50 41 49 47 187 39 226 1

47 Rapalis, Paulius TELŠE II C 49 41 31 44 165 48 213 2

59 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas Anykščiai C 49 41 48 33 171 42 213 3

25 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Panevėžio medžiotojaiC 50 34 39 44 167 45 212 4

56 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai C 47 33 41 44 165 47 212 4

55 Petraitis, Mažvydas Anykščiai C 50 47 42 39 178 32 210 6

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 50 49 41 38 178 30 208 7

52 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 49 49 44 24 166 38 204 8

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 50 38 50 17 155 41 196 9

17 Lukošius, Algis Mažeikiai C 47 38 47 32 164 32 196 9

39 Kreišmontas, Dalius TELŠE C 47 40 31 39 157 34 191 11

43 Šlentneris, Ramūnas TELŠE II C 50 28 49 23 150 37 187 12

57 Marcinkevičius, Donatas Anykščiai C 50 40 37 25 152 35 187 12

46 Gaubys, Laimonas TELŠE II C 49 32 48 25 154 27 181 14

48 Urbonas, Žilvinas TELŠE II C 46 28 42 26 142 34 176 15

70 Gedminas, Linijus 0 C 47 31 48 23 149 27 176 15

58 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 47 26 46 34 153 21 174 17

71 Karalius, Tomas 0 C 48 47 31 23 149 22 171 18

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 42 43 25 28 138 19 157 19

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 42 26 40 18 126 30 156 20

49 Misevičius, Andrius 0 C 47 20 43 5 115 40 155 21

64 Šuliauskas, Darius 0 C 42 14 32 27 115 25 140 22

LKMŠF varžybų VI etapas Panevėžys
2023 Rugpjūčio 26d. Panevėžys, Šaudykla Medeina

RIFFLE GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE SO

41 Jurkus, Stasys TELŠE A 23 24 21 23 91 1

34 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 21 20 22 22 85 2 17

3 Viršilas, Vidmantas Debeikiai A 19 23 22 21 85 3 12

38 Zykas, Tomas TELŠE A 18 23 21 22 84 4

37 Norkus, Žygimantas TELŠE A 20 21 21 22 84 4

32 Balašaitis, Naglis Tauragė A 17 24 21 21 83 6

29 Abukevičius, Petras Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 16 22 23 21 82 7

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 19 24 21 18 82 7

19 Kraujelis, Andrius Molėtai A 17 24 21 19 81 9

1 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 20 19 18 22 79 10

2 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 19 20 20 19 78 11

15 Ungeitis, Laurynas Mažeikiai A 17 17 19 20 73 12

31 Balašaitis, Remigijus Tauragė A 14 18 16 21 69 13

27 Klivickas, Darius Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 10 20 21 18 69 13

67 Viršila, Algirdas 0 A 14 15 17 18 64 15

26 Kvedaravičius, Kęstutis Panevėžio medžiotojaiA 19 23 15 4 61 16

20 Andriūnas, Laurynas Molėtai A 17 18 13 10 58 17

14 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 15 13 10 14 52 18

53 Kopūstas, Andrius 0 A 6 10 15 13 44 19

51 Zaikauskas, Mantas 0 A 6 15 5 12 38 20

LKMŠF varžybų VI etapas Panevėžys
2023 Rugpjūčio 26d. Panevėžys, Šaudykla Medeina

SHOTGUN GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE SO

13 Urbonas, Vilius Mažeikiai B 21 22 22 24 89 1

22 Maselis, Domas Molėtai B 21 21 21 23 86 2

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 15 21 23 23 82 3 16

28 Dabožinskas, Gytis Panevėžio medžiotojaiB 20 21 21 20 82 4 15

23 Žižys, Mindaugas Molėtai B 18 19 22 23 82 5 13

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 20 23 17 20 80 6

45 Petrulis, Ramūnas TELŠE II B 15 21 24 19 79 7

21 Ramonas, Tautvydas Molėtai B 23 19 16 17 75 8

65 Sadauskas, Povilas 0 B 18 20 17 20 75 8

40 Toliautas, Andrius TELŠE B 17 22 18 18 75 8

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 14 24 16 16 70 11

33 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 20 16 20 14 70 11

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 14 19 15 18 66 13

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 17 15 16 18 66 13

69 Vaitkevičius, Marius 0 B 19 18 14 15 66 13

68 Vaitkevičius, Romualdas 0 B 15 19 14 16 64 16

50 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 18 14 14 15 61 17

44 Pundzius, Artūras TELŠE II B 14 12 17 16 59 18

LKMŠF varžybų VI etapas Panevėžys
2023 Rugpjūčio 26d. Panevėžys, Šaudykla Medeina

SHOTGUN GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE

49 Misevičius, Andrius 0 C 19 22 23 21 85 1

39 Kreišmontas, Dalius TELŠE C 17 23 23 19 82 2

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 20 22 18 21 81 3

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 20 19 20 19 78 4

43 Šlentneris, Ramūnas TELŠE II C 18 20 18 22 78 4

70 Gedminas, Linijus 0 C 17 23 18 19 77 6

17 Lukošius, Algis Mažeikiai C 18 21 18 18 75 7

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 16 18 18 22 74 8

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 21 19 11 21 72 9

71 Karalius, Tomas 0 C 20 15 19 18 72 9

25 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas Panevėžio medžiotojaiC 14 16 19 20 69 11

57 Marcinkevičius, Donatas Anykščiai C 17 15 19 18 69 11

56 Ragauskas, Andrius Anykščiai C 15 17 18 17 67 13

58 Pėželis, Mantas Anykščiai C 17 13 17 17 64 14

52 Blažys, Česlovas 0 C 15 16 15 17 63 15

46 Gaubys, Laimonas TELŠE II C 14 17 14 16 61 16

55 Petraitis, Mažvydas Anykščiai C 17 14 18 12 61 16

47 Rapalis, Paulius TELŠE II C 14 13 15 18 60 18

64 Šuliauskas, Darius 0 C 11 13 17 17 58 19

48 Urbonas, Žilvinas TELŠE II C 14 9 12 18 53 20

59 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas Anykščiai C 17 12 11 12 52 21

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 18 12 10 10 50 22

LKMŠF varžybų VI etapas Panevėžys
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SHOTGUN GROUP C RESULTS


